
2021124 Free State Pro Kennex Mini Masters (INVITATION ONLY)
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TSA040031

TSA061336

FS

FS

[1] Line GREYLING

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-3, 6-4

3

4

TSA051330

TSA061272

FS

FS

Anke  HEYNS

Mia SCHIMPER 3-6, 6-3, 10-7

5

6

TSA048702

TSA048659

FS

FS

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL

Chaneke KOCK 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA048315

TSA061271

FS

FS

Anzel VAN ZYL

[2] Nina SCHIMPER 6-0, 6-0

[1] Line GREYLING

Anke  HEYNS

6-4, 7-5

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL

[2] Nina SCHIMPER

6-1, 6-4

[1] Line GREYLING

[2] Nina SCHIMPER

6-4, 6-4

[1] Line GREYLING

Anke  HEYNS

Lezaan  SWANEPOEL 7-5, 6-4

Anke  HEYNS

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Mia SCHIMPER 6-4, 6-4

Chaneke KOCK

Anzel VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-2

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Anzel VAN ZYL

6-0, 6-0

Luise JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Mia SCHIMPER

Chaneke KOCK 6-0, 6-0

Mia SCHIMPER
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